Date Time
2014-05-
25 Sun
15:00
19:00
2014-05-
26 Mon
9:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
13:30
14:00
15:00
15:30

16:00
17:00
18:00
19:30
2014-05-
27 Tue

9:00

9:45
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
19:30

2014-05-
28 Wed
9:00
9:30

Title

Check in
Welcome Banquet

Two-minute introduction talk (everyone)

Break

Vasco Vasconcelos: Tutorial on Session Types

Lunch

Group photo

Robby Findler: Contracts in Racket, from the Programmer's Perspective
Jay McCarthy: Temporal Higher-Order Contracts

Break

Nobuko Yoshida: Multiparty session types and their applications to a large distributed
system

Martin Leucker: Runtime Verification

Dinner

Naoki Kobayashi: From Behavioral Types to Higher-Order Model Checking

Vasco Vasconcelos: Deductive Verification of Communication Contracts

Break

Christos Dimoulas: Complete contract monitors and their applications

lllaria Castellani: Secure information flow for synchronous reactive programs
Lunch

Simon Gay: Session Types and Typestate for Object-Oriented Programming
Martin Sulzmann: Constructive Trace Validation with Regular Program Properties
Steven Chong: Secure shell scripting

David Walker: Applications of Program Monitoring Tools for Software-Defined Networks
Break

Sam Tobin-Hochstadt: Typed Racket's influence on contract systems

Jeremy Siek: Design and Evaluation of Gradual Typing for Python

TIm Disney: Sweet.js - JavaScript macros for contracts and security

Asumu Takikawa: Practical Gradual Typing for Dynamic OO Languages

Dinner

Phil Wadler: Blame Concisely
Michael Greenberg: Space-Efficient Manifest Contracts



2014-05-

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
19:00
21:00

29 Thu

2014-05-
30

9:00
9:30

Reiner Hahnle: Fully Abstract Method Contracts
Break

Peter Thiemann: Session Types and Gradual Typing
Ronald Garcia: Gradual Effect Systems

Lunch

Excursion

Banquet

Luca Padovani: Types and Effects for Deadlock-Free Higher-Order Concurrent Programs
Massimo Bartoletti: A calculus of contracting processes

10:00 Atsushi Igarashi: Manifest Contracts for Algebraic Datatypes

10:30

Break

11:00 Jay McCarthy: Mapping message passing program verification to SMT

11:30
12:00
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
19:30

Fri
9:00

David Van Horn: Soft Contract Verification
Lunch

Break

Dinner

Massimo Bartoletti: A theory of agreements and protection

9:30 TBA: TBA
10:00 TBA: TBA

10:30

Break

11:00 Wrap Up

12:00

Lunch

13:30 The End (bus departs 12:48, 13:45, 14:50, ...)



